
AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road

Ph : (561) 839-2822
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

Change Request

Phone:
Job: 21-000018  CITY HALL ANNEX GYM - GO BOND

Number:
Date:

07
8/25/24

To: SCOTT NEWTON
CITY OF LAUDERHILL
CITY HALL
5581 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
LAUDERHILL, FL  33313

Ph: (954)730-3084  Fax: (954)714-4239

Description: FPL NEW TRANSFORMER WORK -  PER FPL DESIGN

Reason: Design Change

Source: Other

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

ONCE THE CHANGE ORDER IS RECEIVED BY AHRENS COMPANIES, THE START DATE WILL BE ESTABLISHED AND 
COMPLETION DAYS AS STATED BELOW .  IF THE CHANGE ORDER IS RECEIVED AFTER THIS DATE , NOTIFICATION WILL 
BE PROVIDED ON POTENTIAL CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE IMPACT AND CHARGES FOR ADDITINAL GENERAL 
CONDITIONS .

PER FPL DRAWING DATED 4/10/204 AHRENS IS TO TRENCH AND RUN +/- 700 LF OF FPL SUPPLIED CONDUIT TO INCLUDE 
ALL FPL SUPPLIED BENDS AND SWEEPS.  AHRENS WILL SUPPLY AND INSTAL DETECTABLE TAPE AND INSTALL FPL 
SUPPLIED TRANSFORMER PAD.  SPLICE BOX AND WIRE BY FPL..

Description Price

INSTALL FPL PROVIDED CONDUIT AND PAD PER PLANS PROVIDED BY FPL $17,729.54

GC FEE 10% $1,772.95

GENERAL LIABILITY 1.4% $248.21

BOND FEE 2% $354.59

$20,105.29Subtotal:

$20,105.29Total:

If you have any questions, please contact me at (561)863-9004.

Date:
Approved by:Submitted by: Jerry Holt

AHRENS ENTERPRISES, INC.

Page 1 of 1


